
2015 MATE International ROV Competition
EXPLORER Class - ALPHABETICAL
# School or organization Team name City State/Province Country

9 Alexandria University Torpedo Alexandria Egypt
8 Arab Academy of Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport Blue Rovticx Alexandria Egypt

27 Arab Academy of Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport Torbini Alexandria Egypt
12 Arizona State University NASA Space Grant Robotics Tempe AZ USA
22 Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Cal Poly Robotics San Luis Obispo CA USA
19 Clarenville High School Cougar Robotics Clarenville NL Canada
21 CMA Secondary School CMASS Robotics Team Hong Kong
15 Copiah-Lincoln Community College Co-Lin Seawolves Wesson MS USA
31 Cornerstone Academy Cornerstone Academy Gainesville FL USA
18 Hong Kong University of Science and Technology EPOXSEA Hong Kong
30 Islamic Azad University MRL Qazvin Qazvin Iran
29 Jesuit High School Jesuit Robotics Carmichael CA USA
14 Linn-Benton Community College Linn-Benton Community College Albany OR USA
13 Long Beach City College VX Industries LONG BEACH CA USA
16 Maritime State University Maritime State University Robotics Team Vladivostok PK Russia
17 Memorial University Memorial University St. John's NL Canada
20 Mississippi State University MSU Seadawgs Mississippi State MS USA

3 Nanjing Institute of Technology Challenger Team Nanjing City China
2 Nova Scotia Community College Nova Scotia Community College Dartmouth NS Canada
6 Purdue University Purdue IEEE West Lafayette IN USA
5 Robert Gordon University RGU Subsea Robotics Aberdeen Scotland UK

26 Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology Rose-Hulman Robotics Team Terre Haute IN USA
1 SVKM's NMIMS Mukesh Patel School of Tech. Mgmt. & Eng. Team Screwdrivers Mumbai Maharashtra India

10 Tecnológico de Monterrey Campus Cuernavaca TecXotic Xochitepec Morelos Mexico
28 The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Upstream Salmon Hong Kong
11 The Ohio State University The Underwater Robotics Team Columbus OH USA

4 WITHDREW
7 University of New Hampshire AquaCats Durham NH USA

23 University of Stavanger UiS Subsea Stavanger Rogaland Norway
24 University of Washington UWROV Seattle WA USA
25 Wentworth Institute of Technology Wentworth Institute of Technology BOSTON MA USA



2015 MATE International ROV Competition
EXPLORER Class - By Number
# School or organization Team name City State/Province Country

1 SVKM's NMIMS Mukesh Patel School of Tech. Mgmt. & Eng. Team Screwdrivers Mumbai Maharashtra India
2 Nova Scotia Community College Nova Scotia Community College Dartmouth NS Canada
3 Nanjing Institute of Technology Challenger Team Nanjing City China
4 WITHDREW
5 Robert Gordon University RGU Subsea Robotics Aberdeen Scotland UK
6 Purdue University Purdue IEEE West Lafayette IN USA
7 University of New Hampshire AquaCats Durham NH USA
8 Arab Academy of Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport Blue Rovticx Alexandria Egypt
9 Alexandria University Torpedo Alexandria Egypt

10 Tecnológico de Monterrey Campus Cuernavaca TecXotic Xochitepec Morelos Mexico
11 The Ohio State University The Underwater Robotics Team Columbus OH USA
12 Arizona State University NASA Space Grant Robotics Tempe AZ USA
13 Long Beach City College VX Industries LONG BEACH CA USA
14 Linn-Benton Community College Linn-Benton Community College Albany OR USA
15 Copiah-Lincoln Community College Co-Lin Seawolves Wesson MS USA
16 Maritime State University Maritime State University Robotics Team Vladivostok PK Russia
17 Memorial University Memorial University St. John's NL Canada
18 Hong Kong University of Science and Technology EPOXSEA Hong Kong
19 Clarenville High School Cougar Robotics Clarenville NL Canada
20 Mississippi State University MSU Seadawgs Mississippi State MS USA
21 CMA Secondary School CMASS Robotics Team Hong Kong
22 Cal Poly San Luis Obispo Cal Poly Robotics San Luis Obispo CA USA
23 University of Stavanger UiS Subsea Stavanger Rogaland Norway
24 University of Washington UWROV Seattle WA USA
25 Wentworth Institute of Technology Wentworth Institute of Technology BOSTON MA USA
26 Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology Rose-Hulman Robotics Team Terre Haute IN USA
27 Arab Academy of Science, Technology, and Maritime Transport Torbini Alexandria Egypt
28 The Hong Kong Polytechnic University Upstream Salmon Hong Kong
29 Jesuit High School Jesuit Robotics Carmichael CA USA
30 Islamic Azad University MRL Qazvin Qazvin Iran
31 Cornerstone Academy Cornerstone Academy Gainesville FL USA
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